
HATCH 2012/13 PTO CALENDAR 
 
 
9.11.12 PTO Meeting - New Parent Reception, 7pm Media Center 
9.20.12 Harvest Dinner, 6-8:30pm Hatch Playground  
9.28.12 Picture Day 
9.28.12 Movie Matinee, 3:15-5pm Auditorium 
10.14.12 Golf Outing  
10.15 – 10.19 Book Fair, Auditorium 
10.19.12 Halloween Disco, 6-8:30pm 
10.16.12 PTO Meeting, 7pm Media Center 
11.2.12 Movie, 3:15-5pm Auditorium 
11.13.12 PTO Meeting, 7pm Media Center 
11.15.12 Turkey Trot, 2pm Taylor Park 
12.7.12 Movie, 3:15-5pm Auditorium 
12.8.12 Gingerbread House, 9am Hatch Multi-Purpose Room 
12.18.12 PTO Meeting, 7pm Media Center 
1.15.13 PTO Meeting, 7pm Media Center 
1.25.13 Movie, 3:15-5pm Auditorium 
1.28 – 2.1 Book Collection, 7:45-8:15am Auditorium 
2.8.13 Fun Fair, 6:30-8:30pm 
2.14 – 2.15 Book Exchange, 11am-noon & 3-4pm 
2.19.13 PTO Meeting, 7pm Media Center 
2.21.13 Coffee House, 7-8:30 pm Auditorium 
2.22.13 Movie, 3:15-5pm Auditorium 
3.15.13 Movie, 3:15-5pm Auditorium 
4.4.13 Spring Pictures 
4.16.13 PTO Meeting, 7pm Media Center 
4.19.13 Movie, 3:15-5pm Auditorium 
4.29 – 5.3 Book Fair, Auditorium 
5.21.13 PTO Meeting, 7pm Media Center 
 
PTO BOARD MEMBERS: 
 
Co-President: Lisa Chervinsky (lisa@area39architects.com) 
Co-President: Cynthia Hollis (Lawshug@yahoo.com) 
VP of Chair People: Judy Grossman Germany (judymarv@att.net) 
VP of Fundraising: Jen Mistak (jen_mistak@hotmail.com 
VP of Hatch After Hours: Chris Wollmuth (crwollmuth@yahoo.com) 
VP of Volunteers:  Laurie Bellmar (lbellmar@gmail.com) 
Co-Treasurer: Rebecca Callahan (rscallahan712@gmail.com) 
Co-Treasurer: Josephine Porter (davisporter302@comcast.net) 
Secretary: Chris Herrman (cdherrman@gmail.com) 
 
 
 
 
 


